Bus

Bus ESENTEPE MH. - KUCUKKQOY - GAZIOSMANP-

ASA-EYUP

Direction
Atatuirk Bulvari — Digmeciler Cad.

36 stops

Open route schedule
Atatlrk Bulvari
Minibis Duragi
2364. Sk.
ESENTEPE
Esentepe Cami
S.Eyip Gonen Cad.
2375. Sk.

Minibils Duragi
Karayollari Mah.
Minibls Duragi
Minibus Durag!

634 Sokak

Mira¢ Camii

Galeri Cad.

Yeni Mahalle i6o
Cebeci Cad.
Dumlupinar 6o
Kuglkkoy

Minibis Duragi
GEBZELI CADDESI

Kliciikkoy istanbul Cd

Go to website

Route schedule
Atattirk Bulvari — Digmeciler Cad.

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info

Direction: Atatlrk Bulvari
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

n
(]

- 108/m
\- ! 5 CakalTep
ltangazi ; 109 m
\\g Gazi e
. Xk = i
anciftligi Zubeyde Hanim 3
Ugur Mumcu Yunus Emre ‘go“{“";—h" iy
1 5 gt
% ||I G;‘_’:L‘L.{.’.‘_ﬂfl,l’.ia@bh_'_,f MO Hem
%_%II scaoﬂ"'g\ i GziosmanpagmEss e f-2 i =
% 50 ¥l Mt (ke 1\ g Gl
e v
“Cumhuriyet? - -
& gp X S Mevlana Matirk Gy
an + Aksemsettin
-l
Topkule ] . . ;
Ter) figs _.\Karadenlz Kazim Karabekir - Cirgir
155 m B8 |
Hoirie Al
Vb Barbaros Hayrettin (s Karadolap
o Pasa //‘5 / 2
7 7
4 Cevatpasa % o E
L Lo G
'Llllﬁ‘i'”'r.'"r".a - = Yildiztabya
B i fant - Yildifim Baglarbas \g
Turgut Reis 1 13 Temmuz Silahtarad
“els 2 5 Mehegtoom, Karlitepe ]
il A IRy SDasa P ar
Havaalani el 5 5 g
: Kartaltépe fi
e \ ﬁap cntributors
Rirlik Knratena Rami Yanima Lai . 'l

m ESENTEPE MH. - KUGUKKOY - GAZIOSMANPASA-  BusMaps
EYUP


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-ESENTEPE-MH-K%C3%9C%C3%87%C3%9CKK%C3%96Y-GAZ%C4%B0OSMANPA%C5%9EA-EY%C3%9CP-2829367490-427953402
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-ESENTEPE-MH-K%C3%9C%C3%87%C3%9CKK%C3%96Y-GAZ%C4%B0OSMANPA%C5%9EA-EY%C3%9CP-2829367490-427953402
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-ESENTEPE-MH-K%C3%9C%C3%87%C3%9CKK%C3%96Y-GAZ%C4%B0OSMANPA%C5%9EA-EY%C3%9CP-2829367490-427953402

Kiiglikkdy istanbul Cd
G.O.Pasa Caddesi
CEMAL GURSEL i00
Baglar Caddesi
Baglar Sokak

GOP HASTANESI
Halitpasa Caddesi
HALITPASA CADDESI
Havuzbasi

YENi MAHALLE

UC Sehitler

ARGAC SOKAK
islambey

TAHTA MINARE

Dugmeciler Cad.



Direction Route schedule

Dugmeciler Cad. — 2364. Sk. Dugmeciler Cad. — 2364. Sk.
35 stops Monday 06:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:10
Digmeciler Cad.

Wednesday 06:10
Tahta Minare

Thursday 06:10
islambey

Friday 06:10
ARGAGC SOKAK
UG Sehitler Saturday 06:10
YENi MAHALLE Sunday 06:10
Havuzbasi .

Route info
Minibis Duragi Direction: Digmeciler Cad.

Stops: 35

CUMHURIYET MEYDANI
Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

KUGUKKOY YOLU

Baglar Caddesi

CEMAL GURSEL iO0O

G.0O.Pasa Caddesi

Kiiclikkdy istanbul Cd

Kiiglikkdy istanbul Cd

Kigukkoy

Minibls Duragi

Minibls Duragi

Cebeci Cad.

Cebeci Cad.

Yeni Mahalle i6o

GALERI CADDESI

Mira¢ Camii

634 Sokak

Minibls Duragi


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-ESENTEPE-MH-K%C3%9C%C3%87%C3%9CKK%C3%96Y-GAZ%C4%B0OSMANPA%C5%9EA-EY%C3%9CP-2829367490-427953402

Avrupa Konutlari
Avrupa Konutlari
Karayollari Mah.
Sarikent Sitesi
Sarikent Sitesi
Minibls Duragi
2375. Sk.

S.Eyip Goénen Cad.
50.Yil Mahallesi

2364. Sk.

ESENTEPE MH. - KUCUKKOQOY - GAZIOSMANPASA-EYUP Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline
PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and
step-by-step directions for all public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



